

Mistry (Gen) - Loss to Sathichak.

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

Ag No - 19 SED / 19-20

Raddas div. Shergahat DIVISION

Shergahat SUB-DIVISION

Agency :- Vande Measchanti Const.
0.11%

Measurement Book

1083.

Ag value - 63.04900 Lach.

28.8.19

19.05.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

1st R/ Measurements

Name of the work: Const. of Road from L 55 to Safichau under Sharghahi place.

Agency: M/S Maa Sanki Const.
Sri Ram bigha Gurha

Agreement No: 19/SBD/2019-20

dt of Comm: 20-08-2019

dt of Comp: 15-05-2020

dt of enby: 20-9-2020

Measurement as below:

item No (1) Const of bench Mark & Reference pillars ...

(a) Const. of Reference & wing B.M

1 x 0.642 KM —= 0.642 KM

Totl = 0.642 KM

(b) Const of Reference pillars ...

1 x 0.642 KM —= 0.642 KM

Totl = 0.642 KM

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV Form No. 154					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
Item No (1) Cost of Bench Mark & Ref.					
(i) Cost of Reference pillars & W.B.M.					
Qty vide the M.B. page No (23)					
0.642 K.M @ Rs 7432.22/KM - Rs 4771/-					
(ii) Cost of Reference pillars..					
Qty vide the M.B. page No (23)					
0.642 K.M @ Rs 4980.16/KM - Rs 3197/-					
Item No (2) Clear & grubbing of Road					
Land including					
Qty vide the M.B. page No (25)					
0.46 HC @ Rs 49739.47/HC - Rs 22880/-					
Item No (3) Cost of embankment with					
Approximate ... (a) 100 m long					
Qty vide the M.B. page No (23)					
753.15 cum @ Rs 194.12/cum - Rs 146201/-					
Item No (4) Cost of embankment with					
Approximate ... (b) 1000 m long					
Qty vide the M.B. page No (23)					
1757.35 cum @ Rs 184.74/cum - Rs 324653/-					

Continuation (0.0 Rs 5,01,702/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F. = 501.702 =
<u>Item (5)</u> Cost of Subgrade earth.					
Shoulders...					
967.231 Qty vide the M.B. pgs 24					
87.93 Cum ————— do —————				(30)	
1155.16 Cum @ Rs 196.00/Cum — Rs 226411 =					
<u>Item (6)</u> Cost of Gravel Sub base by hand					
Well graded — — —					
Qty vide the M.B. pgs 24					
360.13 Cum @ Rs 1799.40/Cum Rs 6,48,018 =					
<u>Item (7)</u> Provide & spread 40mm					
Spec Metl Gravel — — —					
Qty vide the M.B. pgs 24					
164.92 Cum @ Rs 2776.96/Cum Rs 4,57,976 =					
<u>Item (8)</u> Provide & Apply 10mm					
With Bitumen Emulsion 5% —					
Qty vide the M.B. pgs 24					
1218.75 Cum @ Rs 54.98/Cum — Rs 67,077 =					
<u>Item (9)</u> Provide & Apply 10mm					
With Bitumen Emulsion 5% — — —					
Qty vide the M.B. pgs 24					
1218.75 Cum @ Rs 66/Cum — Rs 22,742 =					

Continuation

C.O.R. 1923856 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F. = Rs 19,23,856 =
Item No (10) Providing & Laying & Rolling of close graded premix surface...					
Qty vide the H.B. p. No (25)					
1218.755 cum @ Rs 205.71/cum - Rs 2,50,710 =					
Item No (12) Casting of unreinforced Cement concrete ..					
Qty vide the H.B. p. No (25)					
152.83 cum @ Rs 6768.40/cum - Rs 10,34,415 =					
Item No (13) ³⁰ Providing concrete for plain / Rd					
Concrete in open foundation ..					
Qty vide the H.B. p. No (25)					
45.0 cum @ Rs 5723.62/cum - Rs 2,57,563 =					
Item No (14) ³¹ Supply & fitting & placing of bar Reinforcement in foundation ..					
Qty vide the H.B. p. No (25)					
1.80 M.T @ Rs 77292.48/M.T - Rs 1,39,126 =					
Item No (14) R.C.C H.15 grade K.M. Stn					
Qty vide the H.B. p. No (30)					
2 No's @ Rs 2167.75/No's - Rs 4336 =					

Continuation

C.O. Rs 36,10,006 =

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					Bf Rs 3610006=
(ii) 200m Stone					
Qty vide this M.B. pr. No (31)					
4 No's @ Rs 621.99/No's					R 2488=
item (17) Reinforced Cement Concrete					
M/s grade including pillars					
Qty vide this M.B. pr. No (31)					
19 No's @ Rs 515.27/No's					R 9790=
item (18) Paints Two Coats including					
Primer Coat after					
Qty vide this M.B. pr. No (31)					
28.92 SQM @ Rs 11.12/SQM					R 3215=
item (20) Providing & fixing of typical					
M.H.W.Y.					
1 No's Qty vide this M.B. pr. No (31)					
2 No's — do — (27)					
3 No's @ Rs 11439.84/each					R 34320=
item (20) Providing & fixing of Retro					
Reflectorised — — — — — clause 801.					
Qty vide this M.B. pr. No (32)					
(21) 600mm Circular					
4 No's @ Rs 5397.42/No's					R 21590=

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BF = Rs 368/407=
(22) 60mm equivalent Triple.					
8 Nos @ Rs 3901.08/Nos					Rs 31209.00
(23) 600 x 4500 Recty - V					
4 Nos @ Rs 4595.50/Nos					Rs 18382.00
(24) 900mm Side Octagon.					
2 Nos @ Rs 9101.47/Nos					Rs 18203.00
(25) Provide & laying of Hot Applied Thermoplastic Carpet - - -					
Qty vide H.S.H. B.P. H. 16 (28)					
65.0 SQM @ Rs 851.0/SQM					Rs 55315.00
(26) Provide & laying of Hot Applied Thermoplastic Carpet - - -					
Qty vide H.S.H. B.P. H. 16 (28)					
7.62 SQM @ Rs 868.0/SQM					Rs 6614.00
(27) Earthwork Carpet in ex. (val) for structures - - -					
Qty vide H.S.H. B.P. H. 16 (26)					
53.02 Cum @ Rs 285.71/Cum					Rs 15148.00
Continuation					Rs 38,26,280.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
it 16(28) provide rate for plain/Reinf in open for abut. . . . Qty vide the H.B page 16(26)				B.F = 3826280	
4.10 cum @ Rs 4853.69/cum - Rs 19900 =					
it 16(29) provide rate for plain/Reinf in open for abut. . . . Qty vide the H.B page 16(26)					
25.02 cum @ Rs 4286.88/cum - Rs 119768 =					
it 16(32) plain/Reinf) Cent. cut in Superstructure as per drawing . . . Qty vide the H.B page 16(26)					
16.49 cum @ Rs 4997.76/cum - Rs 82488 =					
it 16(33) provide rate for Reinf Cement concrete pile H.B . . . (34) 1000mm dia pile . . . 7.50 Rm @ Rs 4435.22/Rm - Rs 33264 =					
(35) 600mm dia . . . 7.50 Rm @ Rs 1462.20/Rm - Rs 10967 =					
it 16(36) laying Cent. pile H.B . . . in first class beddy . . . Qty vide the H.B page 16(26)					
35.0 Rm @ Rs 884.60/Rm - Rs 30961 =					

Continuation

1.0/18 41,23628 =

Continuation